One-door access control kit for the RACS 5 v2 ST system.
The kit comprises a metal enclosure with a power supply
and a network access controller. MC16-PAC-ST-1-KIT
enables the implementation of read-in/read-out access
control for one door using RS485 (MCT series readers),
RACS CLK/DTA (PRT series readers) or Wiegand readers.
MC16-PAC-ST-1-KIT Access
Control Kit

•	 24 VDC/2.2 A power supply
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
MC16-PAC-ST-1-KIT Access control kit for 1 door; ME-40-24V metal enclosure;
MC16-PAC-ST-1 networked access controller; power supply
24 VDC/2.2 A
Roger sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl
The ME-40-24V enclosure is dedicated to RACS 5
modules and devices which require installation on DIN
rail along with 17 Ah battery. The enclosure is equipped
with single DIN rail, DC power supply 24 V/2.2 A, tamper
contact and main fuse switch. Access to the internal
space of the enclosure is protected by a door fixed by
screws. Optionally, the door can be equipped with key
lock. ME-40-24V is made from a metal sheet painted
with an anthracite grey powder coating.
MC16-PAC-ST-1-KIT
Components:
ME-40-24V Metal Enclosure
MC16-PAC-ST-1-KIT
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1
Data Sheet
MC16-PAC-ST-1-KIT
ME-40-24V Enclosure
•	 metal enclosure for RACS 5 modules and devices
•	 DIN rail 396 mm
•	 power supply 24 VDC/2.2 A
•	 tamper contact
•	 main fuse switch 5 A
•	 space for 17 Ah battery
•	 RAL7016 colour powder coating
•	 internal dimensions: 398 × 358 × 100 mm (width × height × depth)
•	 CE mark
•	 protection grade IP20
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
ME-40-24V Metal enclosure with 1 DIN rail; power supply 24 V/2.2 A; space for
17 Ah battery; tamper; internal dim. (WHD): 398 × 358 × 100 mm
Roger sp. z o.o. sp. k.
Gościszewo 59
82-400 Sztum
Poland
T. +48 55 272 0132
F. +48 55 272 0133
E. roger@roger.pl
I.  www.roger.pl
The MC16-PAC-ST is multi-door physical access and
building automation controller dedicated to the ST
version of the RACS 5 v2 system. Depending on the
version, it allows to control up to 16 read-in/out doors.
MC16 can register events for Time & Attendance and
can be integrated with intruder alarm systems. The
integration enables a presentation of alarm zone status